

AARON LAPEDIS

Award Winning Author, Columnist, Speaker, Radio Host, TV Show Host, and Founder/Past Owner of an Award-Winning Art Gallery

CONTACT

Cell: 303-324-3060 **LinkedIn**: www.linkedin.com/in/AaronLapedis

Email: thegaragesalemillionaire@gmail.com **YouTube:** @thegaragesalemillionaire **Website:** www.thegaragesalemillionaire.com **Socials:** @thegaragesalemillionaire

eBay Store: www.tinyurl.com/tum6vt26

PROFILE

I have been working in the media for over twenty years. Over this time, I have used my experience and skills to host a successful television show, and appear as a television and radio guest, write a monthly column, and publish an award-winning non-fiction book. I have also done over 1,000 interviews between radio, podcasts, and television, and over 50 speaking events.

MFDIA FXPFRIFNCE

Book Author, How to Become a Garage Sale Millionaire, 2024

A savvy book on how to make money through eBay, online marketplaces, auctions, and everything in between.

Fill-in Radio Host, KNUS, 2020 - 2023

Fill in as needed for 4-hour radio show.

Fill-in Radio Host, KOA 850 AM / 94.1 FM, 2018

Filled in for show host on radio segment.

Radio Host, KOA 850 AM / 94.1 FM, "Money Talks" March 2013 – January 2014

Hosted finance-centered radio show weekly.

TV Segment Reporter, Channel 7 "Out and About with Aaron" 2010 – 2012

Hosted weekly segments on events and things to do throughout Colorado on Saturday mornings.

Columnist, The Denver Post "The Garage Sale Millionaire" 2010, 2012

Published monthly column in the Denver Post on business and finances.

Book Author, The Garage Sale Millionaire, Wiley Publishing, 2012

Published award-winning, best-selling book on topic of garage sales, business, and finances.

TV Show Host, PBS – Collect This! 2001 – 2007

Hosted seven-year, #1 rated show in Denver, Colorado. The show reached nearly 2 million viewers nationally each month.